






D e l u xe  S e t  
Piper Heidsieck, Essential Extra Brut  1BTL 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

240,000

C H A M PAG N E  S P E C I A L
Champagne   |   Gourmet Cheese Platter 



W H I S K E Y  S P E C I A L

Macallan 12 years old 1BTL

Sparkling Water 2EA

Chocolate & Fruit

Macallan 15 Years old 1BTL

Sparkling Water 2EA

Chocolate & Fruit

Mo o n  S e t

Fu l l  Mo o n  S e t

500,000

690,000



B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Price

Price

Price

Piper Heidsieck, Essential Extra Brut, Champagne, France Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Juve and Camps, Reserva de La Familia, Catalonia, Spain Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

Ch a m p a g n e  &  Sp a r k l i n g 

Les Heritiers du Comte Lafon, Macon Villages 2023, France Chardonnay

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Malborough, New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc

Two Hands Fields of  Joy 2022, Clare Valley, Australia Shiraz

Poliziano, Rosso di Montepulciano 2020, Italy Sangiovese

W h i te  Wi n e

R e d  Wi n e

33

29

31

29

37

28



Price

Price

Dom Perignon Brut P2 2004 Chardonnay

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Mod Selection Brut Reserve Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2015 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Krug Vintage Brut 2011 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Piper Heidsieck Rare Brut 2013 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Krug Grand Cuvee 170eme Brut Chardonnay

Dom Perignon Blanc Brut 2013 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Palmer Grand Terroir Brut 2015 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Drappier Grande Sendree Brut 2012 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pannier Velours Brut Blanc Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Jacquesson, Cuvee No.746 Extra Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut Chardonnay

Alexandre Bonnet Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut Pinot Noir

Piper Heidsieck, Essential Extra Brut Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Beaumont des Crayeres Grande Reserve Brut NV Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Baudry Cuvee Privilege Brut  Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Le Brun de Neuville, Cote Blanche Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

C H A M PAG N E

C H A M PAG N E  R O S E

1,350

1,250

1,200

1,100

990

790

750

690

420

370

310

290

260

250

220

210

200

190

180

1,200

990

390

270

200

190

Krug Rose 27 Eme Brut Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Dom Perignon Vintage Rose Brut 2009 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Le Brun de Neuville, Cote Rose NV Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Drappier Rose Brut Pinot Noir

C H A M PAG N E

C H A M PAG N E  R O S E



Price

Price

Price

Marchese Antinori Cuvee Royale Franciacorta, Italy Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Blanc

Roger Goulart Gran Cuvee Extra Brut 2018, Penedes, Spain Chardonnay, Macabeo, Xarello, Parellada

Juve and Camps, Reserva de La Familia, Catalonia, Spain Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

Domaine Piron Cremant de Bourgogne, France Chardonnay

Domaine Servin Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses 2021, France

Bouchard Pere & Fils Puligny Montrachet 2020, France

Domaine Pierre Vessigaud Pouilly-Fuisse Vieilles Vignes 2021, France

Les Heritiers du Comte Lafon, Macon Villages 2023, France 

Fillaboa Finca Monte Alto Albarino 2020, Spain

Pio Cesare Gavi 2023, Italy

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay 2021, U.S.A

Far Niente Chardonnay 2022, U.S.A

Cloudy Bay Te koko Sauvignon Blanc 2021, New Zealand

Textbook Chardonnay 2022, U.S.A

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024, New Zealand

Framingham Sauvignon Blanc 2021, New Zealand

S PA R K L I N G

C L A S S I C  WO R L D  W H I T E  W I N E

N E W  WO R L D  W H I T E  W I N E

140

130

130

120

330

310

180

160

110

110

330

320

230

150

140

130



Price

Price

Chateau Latour Premiers Grand Cru Classe 2005, France

Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premiers Grand Cru Classe 1995, France

Chateau Margaux Premiers Grand Cru Classe 2017, France

Chateau Cos d'Estournel Deuxiemes Cru Classe 2006, France

Marcelle de Changey Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru 2015, France

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2019, Italy

Chateau Lynch Bages Cinquiemes Cru Classe 2017, France

Domaine Maillard Pere&Fils Aloxe Corton Vieilles Viegnes 2017, France

Cvne Imperial Rioja Gran Reserva 2016, Spain

Farina Amarone Valpolicella 2019, Spain

Paolo Scavino Barolo 2019, Italy

Rolland Galarreta Clos D'en Ferran Priorat 2017, Spain

Les Pallieres Gigondas Les Terrasse du Diable 2021, France

Cecchi Chianti Classico Riserva 2017, Italy

Ritme Celler Ritme Negre 2017, Spain

Poliziano, Rosso di Montepulciano 2020, Italy 

Pio Cesare Barbera d'Alba 2021, Italy

Opus One 2018, U.S.A

Joseph Phelps Insignia 2018, U.S.A

Almaviva 2016, Chile

Chateau Montelena Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2018, U.S.A

Montes Alpha Purple Angel 2019, Chile

Caymus Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, U.S.A

Two Hands Lily's Garden 2019, Australia

Duckhorn Merlot 2021, U.S.A

Cloudy Bay Te Wahi 2019, New Zealand

Yalumba T.Signature 2018, Australia

Textbook Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, U.S.A

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2021, New Zealand

Two Hands Fields of  Joy 2022, Australia 

J. Lohr Estate Seven Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, U.S.A

C L A S S I C  WO R L D  R E D  W I N E

N E W  WO R L D  R E D  W I N E

3,490

2,900

2,300

1,100

780

690

560

440

330

270

260

210

200

180

140

140

130

1,390

990

680

590

290

290

280

260

260

250

160

150

145

130



BottleGlass

1,200

890

690

450

1550

890

690

680

650

520

440

530

350

5600

690

460

450

800

570

490

890

660

450

-

-

40

36

-

63

50

53

48

44

35

38

34

-

48

32

31

55

43

36

58

47

36

S P E YS I D E

Balvenie 21years old

Balvenie 16years old

Balvenie 14years old

Balvenie 12years old

Glenfiddich 23 years old Grand Cru

Glenfiddich 21 years old

Glenfiddich 18 years old

The Glenlivet 18 years old

The Glenlivet Nadura

The Glenlivet 15 years old

The Glenlivet 12 years old

Singleton 15 years old

Singleton Dufftown 12 years old

Glenallachie 30 years old Batch2

Glenallachie 15 years old

Glenallachie 8 years old Core Range

Glenallachie 12 years old

Glengrant 18 years old

Glengrant 15 years old

Glengrant 12 years old

Macallan 18 years old

Macallan 15 years old

Macallan 12 years old



Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

890

650

440

420

410

850

490

450

390

350

390

750

420

710

470

-

48

41

40

35

-

30

27

35

25

33

50

34

40

34

H I G H L A N D

LOW L A N D

I S L E  O F  I S L AY

Glenmorangie signet

Glenmorangie 18 years old

Glenmorangie Nectar D'or

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Aberlour 16 years old Double Cask

Oban 14 years old

Glenfarclas 10 years old

Glenkinchie 12 years old

Auchentoshan 12 years old

Laphroaig 10 years old

Bowmore 18 years old

Bowmore 12 years old

Lagavulin 16 years old

Ardbeg 10 years old



Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

2,400

670

2,400

390

320

4,000

780

540

2,100

790

570

790

920

720

720

400

-

44

-

32

25

-

55

34

-

53

41

45

-

-

-

32

I S L A N D S

B L E N D E D  W H I S KY

B O U R B O N  W H I S KY

Highland park 25 years old

Highland park 18 years old 

Talisker 25 years old

Talisker 10 years old

Arran Barrel

Johnnie Walker King George

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker 18 years old

Ballantine’s 30 years old

Ballantine’s 21 years old

Ballantine’s 17 years old

Royal Salute 21 years old

Cutty Sark 25 years old

Wild Turkey Master`s keep Bottled in Bond

Wild Turkey Master`s keep Cornerstone Rye

Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit

BottleGlass

-47

F R E N C H  W H I S KY

Alfred Giraud Heritage



Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

-

750

11,500

3,300

800

720

450

400

380

380

350

650

390

460

-

330

51

-

-

53

48

32

32

30

27

27

43

29

33

28

B R A N DY

VO D K A

R U M

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy Richard

Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy XO

Martell XO

Hennessy VSOP

06 France

Gray Goose, France

Belvedere, Poland

Ciroc, France

Zacapa XO

Zacapa 23

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Diplomatico Mantuano



Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

580

430

390

370

320

2,200

2,000

1,200

980

500

450

370

480

400

380

50

32

28

27

25

-

-

-

-

33

30

28

31

28

24

G I N

T E Q U I L A

44N, France

Monkey 47, Germany

Hendricks, Scotland

Botanist, Scotland

Tanquray No.10, England

Gran Patron Burdeos

Gran Patron Piedra

Gran Patron Platinum

Clase Azul Reposado

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron XO Cafe

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

1800 Anejo



31

30

29

28

PriceC O C K TA I L

Signature Cocktail

Crème Brulée  vanilla vodka, vanilla essence, heavy cream, unrefined sugar, egg white

Treat Me Sweet  gin, frangelico, berry liquer, crème de cacao, nutella

19+ Affogato  vanilla ice-cream, cold espresso, kahlua, dark rum

Contemporary Cocktail 

Apple Martini  grey goose, sour apple liquer, fresh apple

Bitter & Sweet Margarita   blanco tequila, grand marnier, aperol, fresh lime juice

Black Russian Eclipse  grey goose, coffee liquer, cold espresso, condensed milk cream

Spanish G & T  tanqueray no.10, orange bitter, fever-tree tonic water, lime, lemon, orange, rosemary

Perfect Manhattan  bulleit, noilly prat, antica formula, angostura bitters, luxardo marinated cherry

Vesper  tanqueray no.10, grey goose, lillet blanc, lemon zest

Frozen Cocktail

Aperol Granita  aperol, peach liquer, fresh grapefruit & lemon & orange juice, champagne 

Nutty Lime Dream  frangelico, plain yogurt, fresh lime, sugar cane syrup

Classic Cocktail

Daiquiri  white rum, fresh lime juice, unrefined sugar

Martini  hendrick’s or grey goose, noily prat, green olive

Manhattan  bulleit, antica formula, angostura bitters, luxardo marinated cherry    

Margarita  blanco tequila, cointreau, fresh lime juice

Mojito  white rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, unrefined sugar, soda

New York Sour  bulleit, red wine, fresh lemon juice, unrefined sugar, egg white

Old Fashioned  bulleit, angostura bitter, fresh lemon juice, unrefined sugar, orange zest 



Price

24

D R A F T  B E E R

YEBISU 380ml

Price

19

19

B OT T L E D  B E E R

Erdinger Hefe Weissbier

Guinness Draught

Price

27

C O C K TA I L

Local Signature Highball

Bori  roasted barley infused hwayo41, house-made cassia seed syrup, sparkling water 

Moonkyung  Moonkyung-baram, apple juice, ginger beer

0% Cocktail

Golden Bliss  fresh squeezed orange juice, house-made earl grey syrup, lime bitter, lemon juice

Cloudy Namsan  chilled ceylon & lavender tea, vanilla cream

Mixed Berries Colada  raspberry, black berry, blue berry, pina-mix

26

Local Signature Cocktail 로컬 시그니처 칵테일



Price

12

12

WAT E R
Still 
Evian 750ml

Sparkling
San Pellegrino 500ml

Price

20

20

C H A S E R
Juices
Orange / Cranberry

Soft Drinks
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic / Ginger Ale / Soda



Seasonal Fruits Plate    
계절 과일

80,000

All prices include 10% VAT.  

모든 메뉴에는 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.

If you have an allergic intolerance, please inform waiting staffs.

알러지와 관련하여 요청 사항이 있으시면 저희 직원에게 말씀해주시기 바랍니다.

A  L A  C A R T E

Beef  Striploin & Savory
쇠고기 채끝등심 & 세이버리 (쇠고기: 미국산)

Balsamic-Mushroom Cream
쇠고기 채끝등심 & 세이버리

92,000

Signature Dish 시그니처 음식Spicy Dish 매콤한 음식 Nuts 넛츠

Simply Gourmet Cheese   
심플리 고메 치즈

Brie, Bûchette de Chèvre, Saint André, Gouda, Parmigiano-Reggiano, Brown, Scamorza
브리, 부쉐 드 쉐브르, 생 앙드레, 고다, 파미지아노-레지아노, 브라운, 스캄모짜

70,000

해산물 & 아보카도

Shrimp, Scallop, Kiwi, Herbs Vinaigrette
새우, 가리비, 키위, 허브 비네그렛

60,000Seafood & Avocado   

Chilli Prawn
칠리 대하

Coriander, Celery, Onion Dip
고수, 샐러리, 어니언 딥

50,000

육포 & 한치 (육포/쇠고기: 외국산)

Almond, Cashewnut, Chilli Dip
아몬드, 캐슈넛, 칠리 딥

50,000Beef  Jerky & Dried Squid



A  L A  C A R T E

Prosciutto & Heirloom Tomato
프로슈토 & 친환경 토마토 (프로슈토/돼지고기: 미국산)

Burrata, Castelvetrano Green Olive
부라타 치즈, 카스텔베트라노 그린 올리브

50,000

Prosciutto & Arugula Pizza   
프로슈토 & 아루굴라 피자 (프로슈토/돼지고기: 미국산)

Basil, Tomato
바질, 토마토

 

40,000

Scallop & Truffle Cream Rigatoni
가리비 & 트러플 크림 리가토니 (가리비: 중국산)(판체타/돼지고기: 국내산)

Pancetta, Parmigiano-Reggiano
판체타, 파미지아노-레지아노

40,000

Sancho Chicken Wing   
산초 치킨 윙 (닭고기: 국내산)

Celery, Onion Dip
샐러리, 어니언 딥

40,000

Phad Thai & Prawn   
팟 타이 & 대하

40,000

Coriander, Egg, Green Bean Sprouts, Cashewnut
고수, 계란, 숙주, 캐슈넛

All prices include 10% VAT.  

모든 메뉴에는 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.

If you have an allergic intolerance, please inform waiting staffs.

알러지와 관련하여 요청 사항이 있으시면 저희 직원에게 말씀해주시기 바랍니다.

Signature Dish 시그니처 음식Spicy Dish 매콤한 음식 Nuts 넛츠


